Pof. Jezdec
1. JERMAN Martin
2. VOJACEK Petr
3. FILINGER Jifi
4. CHALOUPKA Frantisek

Nar.

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

2016 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Skupina GT

Soutézici

Jerman Czech National Team
Ennoble racing klub v ACR
Ennoble racing klub v ACR
Ennoble racing klub v ACR

Vozidlo

Lamborhini Gallardo
Ferrari 430 GT
Nissan 350 Z GT
Nissan 350 Z GT

Sk./TF.
GT+2000
GT+2000
GT+2000
GT+2000
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70
37,5
30
7,5



